1C0:

00578622

Obec Tetin

Text rozpoctu

Su

Au Uz

Np Org

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni

SpPo

Z3

MU

Obdobi: 10/2022
Rozpocet v K&

231

231

231

231

60 00000
DPP

67 00000
Volby

60 98187

10/2022
0000 0000
0000 0000

0000 0000

Marius Pedersen

60 00000
Volby

60 98187
Cestovni
60 00000

Celkem za ¢C.

0000 0000

0000 0000
nédhrady
0000 0000

00 3745

00 3745

00 6115

00 3722

00 6115

5021

5139

5169

5169

5173

000

000

000

000

000

03.10.2022

00

00

00

00

00

Druh:

4 320,00
14 715,00
-380,00
22 936,99
380,00

1 361,00

43 332,99

Rozdil

-43 332,99

FENIX, Rozpocet 9.31.000
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